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STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK FORM

Student’s Overall Evaluation of Programme and Teaching

(1) The Syllabus was
1)challenging

2)dull
3)adequate
4)inadequate
4% 0%
m1
m2
m3
4
(2) Your background for benefiting from the course was
1)more than adequate
2)just adequate
3)inadequate
4)cannot say
0%
m1
m2
=3

04




(3) Conceptually understanding of the course was

1)easy
2)manageable
3)difficult
4)very difficult
0%
w1
m2
m3
4
(4) How much of the syllabus was covered in class?
1)85 to 100%
2)70 to 85%
3)55 to 70%
4)less than 55%
0% 0%
w1
m2
m3
4

(5) What is your opinion about the library materials for the course
1)excellent
2)adequate
3)inadequate
4)satisfactory




m1

m2
"3
4
(6) Where you able to get the prescribe readings?
1)easily
2)with some difficulty
3)with a great difficulty
4)not at all
0%
0%
m1
m2
"3
4
(7) How well did the teachers prepare for the class?
1thoroughly
2)satisfactory
3)poorly
4)not at all
0%
0%
w1
m2
"3




(8) How well were the teachers able to communicate?

1)effectively
2)invariably
3)satisfactory
4)badly
0%
w1
m2
m3
4
(9) Did the teachers encourage student participation in class?
1) always
2) so often
3) sometimes
4) rarely
0%
m1
m2
"3
4

(10) How do you rate the student — teacher relationship in the college as a whole?
1)excellent
2) very good
3) good
4) satisfactory




0%

m1
m2
m3

m4

(11) If the teachers encourage student participation in class, which of the following
methods were used?
1) encouraged questions
2) discussion in class
3) discussion outside class
4) discussion individually

0% 0%
w1
m2
m3
a4
(12) How helpful were the teachers in advising?
1) always helpful
2) often helpful
3) sometimes helpful
4) unhelpful
0%
m1
m2
u3

na




(13) Where the teachers
1) courteous

2) strict
3) indifferent
4) rude
0%
ml
m2
"3
4
(14) Did the internal assessment work?
1) fairly
2) regularly
3) helpfully
4) cannot say
0%
m1
m2
"3
4

(15) What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course grade?
1) improve it
2) lower it
3) no effect
4) cannot say




0%
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m2
"3
a4
(16) How did the teachers provide feedback on your performance?
1) regularly in time
2) irregularly/late
3) with helpful comments
4) without comments
w1
m2
"3
"4

(17) Was there any opportunity for personal interaction with teachers?
1) yes
2) to some extent
3) no
4) cannot say

3%

ml
m2
m3

m4




(18) What there any opportunity for the small group work?

1) yes
2) to some extent
3) no
4) cannot say
0%
w1
m2
w3
4
(19) Where outsider experts invited to address you?
1) yes
2) frequently
3) rarely
4) none
0%
w1
m2
m3
4

(20) Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and any other universities?
1) yes, frequently
2) sometimes
3) rarely
4) none




m1

m2
m3
a4
(21) How do you find the college administrative offices?
1) very helpful
2) helpful
3) unhelpful
4)cumbersome
m1
m2
"3
"4
(22) How do you find the laboratory personals?
1) very helpful
2) helpful
3) unhelpful
4) cumbersome
3%
w1
m2
"3

m4




(23) Did you participate in any of the extracurricular activities of the college?

1) very often
2) often
3) sometimes
4) rarely
4%
ml
m2
"3
4
(24) What is your opinion about the laboratory infrastructure?
1) excellent
2) adequate
3) inadequate
4) satisfactory
0%
ml
m2
"3
4

(25) What is the opinion about the overall infrastructure of the college?
1) excellent
2) adequate
3) inadequate
4) satisfactory
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